

2017 Smith County Fair Most Honorable Man Contest

Nominations should include the following:

- 1. All nominations will be on a 3x5 inch index card
- 2. Must be a Smith County resident
- 3. Give full Name of Person Nominated
- 4. Give contact information of the person nominated
- 5. Please tell why you are nominating that man
- Your Name and Contact Information must be included on the card
- 7. Deadline to make Nominations: July 14th

For more information or to make suggestions for future "Honorable Man" contests, please contact Marilyn Reinking at 615-281-0202 or email at hlmfreinking@gmail.com.



Compliments of

Clifa Norris

Smith County Clerk



HAIR SUPREME KAREN WILSON - STYLIST ALLISON FERGUSON - MANUCURIST 615-735-0353

CARTHAGE, TENNESSEE 37030

SMITH COUNTY FAIR

SEASON PASS



7 DAY ADMISSION

(Does not include Armband Prices)



Available At:

- Smith County Bank (both branches)
- Citizens Bank (Carthage Main Office & Gordonsville)
 - Capital Bank
 - Wilson Bank & Trust (both branches)
 - Smith Farmers Co-Op



Located on the second floor of the Bass & Bass Building.